
Saare Vägi → Karujärve • 07.12.2025 20:59 (1)

Saare Vägi → Karujärve

No  

Suur Tõll

Tarmo Peeduli

Janis Hütt

Jaanus Kull

Kristjan Heamäe

Andres Berens

Ahti Murd

Kevin Lehtjõe

Sitke kadakas

Margus Järveots

Kalev Kuljus

Siim Steinberg

Gerdo Piirma

Hannes Parv

Raivo Terras

Kermo Pea

Kaunis Piret

Karin Heamäe

Kristina Lepp

Age Kull

Saarepiiga

Veronika Laur

Külli Peeduli

Katre Heamäe

Gerli Aas

Angela Poolakese

Anneli Tomingas

Nele Tomingas

Berit Vogt
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Saare Vägi → Karujärve • 07.12.2025 20:59 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Suur Tõll

1 Jaanus Kull 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -11 63

2 Ahti Murd 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 3 -1 73

3 Janis Hütt 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 75

4 Andres Berens 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 +2 76

4 Kevin Lehtjõe 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 76

6 Kristjan Heamäe 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 +4 78

7 Tarmo Peeduli 5 3 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +5 79

Sitke kadakas

1 Kalev Kuljus 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +8 82

2 Kermo Pea 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 +9 83

3 Siim Steinberg 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 +13 87

4 Margus Järveots 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 +14 88

5 Gerdo Piirma 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 +15 89

6 Raivo Terras 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +21 95

7 Hannes Parv 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 +25 99

Kaunis Piret

1 Karin Heamäe 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 77

2 Age Kull 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 +12 86

3 Kristina Lepp 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 +19 93

Saarepiiga

1 Veronika Laur 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 8 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 +24 98

2 Angela Poolakese 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 +28 102

3 Anneli Tomingas 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 +34 108

4 Katre Heamäe 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 8 3 5 5 +41 115

5 Nele Tomingas 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 7 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 +43 117

6 Külli Peeduli 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 +47 121

7 Gerli Aas 6 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 8 5 4 5 5 7 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 +53 127

8 Berit Vogt 5 7 7 7 7 5 10 5 7 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 8 8 5 6 6 7 5 +74 148
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Saare Vägi → Karujärve • 07.12.2025 20:59 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 4 4 3.7 4.5 4.4 3.3 4.3 4.1 3.9 3.5 4.2 4 3.1 4 4.1 3.8 3.8 4.2 4 3.5 4.1 3.7 3.6 3.6 93.4

Difficulty 16 18 9 4 24 3 23 20 13 5 21 17 2 15 1 11 12 22 14 6 19 10 7 8 19.4

Birdie -1 1 1 5 6 2 3 2 2 6 1 8 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 46 8%

Par 0 7 8 13 8 5 8 8 8 12 13 4 8 12 7 9 12 11 6 11 12 9 15 15 13 234 39%

Bogey 1 10 10 6 8 10 8 8 4 6 6 11 5 6 10 5 5 8 11 4 7 7 3 5 5 168 28%

Double Bogey 2 6 6 4 3 7 3 6 9 5 1 5 8 1 6 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 6 3 6 115 19%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 23 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 2%
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